
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

7/1(土) 曇り 24.9 0.9 1,100 38,720 38,720 60,814 63.7

7/2(日) 晴れのち一時雨 25.9 6.4 2,619 92,189 130,909 121,628 107.6

7/3(月) 晴れ一時雨 24.8 4.2 1,702 59,910 190,819 182,441 104.6

7/4(火) 晴れ 25.8 12.6 2,943 103,594 294,413 243,255 121.0

7/5(水) 晴れのち一時雨 29.3 6.8 1,881 66,211 360,624 304,069 118.6

7/6(木) 晴れ一時雨 30.3 10.7 2,791 98,243 458,867 364,883 125.8

7/7(金) 曇り 30.6 1.7 1,538 54,138 513,005 425,696 120.5

7/8(土) 曇り一時雨 25.7 0.0 736 25,907 538,912 486,510 110.8

7/9(日) 曇り一時雨 28.2 2.0 1,107 38,966 577,878 547,324 105.6

7/10(月) 曇り一時雨 29.2 1.0 1,199 42,205 620,083 608,138 102.0

7/11(火) 曇り一時雨 28.9 0.1 963 33,898 653,981 668,952 97.8

7/12(水) 曇り一時雨 27.0 0.9 1,121 39,459 693,440 729,765 95.0

7/13(木) 晴れ時々曇り 27.7 9.9 2,556 89,971 783,411 790,579 99.1

7/14(金) 曇りのち時々雨 26.3 2.6 956 33,651 817,062 851,393 96.0

7/15(土) 雨時々止む 27.8 0.0 218 7,674 824,736 912,207 90.4

7/16(日) 曇り時々雨 30.0 0.5 1,341 47,203 871,939 973,021 89.6

7/17(月) 晴れ時々曇り 32.1 3.4 1,736 61,107 933,046 1,033,834 90.3

7/18(火) 曇り一時雨 27.9 0.4 978 34,426 967,472 1,094,648 88.4

7/19(水) 曇り時々雨 25.3 0.0 446 15,699 983,171 1,155,462 85.1

7/20(木) 晴れ時々曇り 26.7 7.8 2,144 75,469 1,058,640 1,216,276 87.0

7/21(金) 晴れ 29.1 11.8 2,045 71,984 1,130,624 1,277,089 88.5

7/22(土) 晴れ 30.4 12.5 2,601 91,555 1,222,179 1,337,903 91.4

7/23(日) 晴れ 32.8 12.8 2,508 88,282 1,310,461 1,398,717 93.7

7/24(月) 晴れ 33.2 13.5 2,386 83,987 1,394,448 1,459,531 95.5

7/25(火) 晴れ 33.4 13.4 2,326 81,875 1,476,323 1,520,345 97.1

7/26(水) 晴れ 32.3 11.6 1,853 65,226 1,541,549 1,581,158 97.5

7/27(木) 晴れ 31.8 13.6 2,718 95,674 1,637,222 1,641,972 99.7

7/28(金) 晴れ 32.4 13.2 2,612 91,942 1,729,165 1,702,786 101.5

7/29(土) 晴れ 33.0 13.6 2,651 93,315 1,822,480 1,763,600 103.3

7/30(日) 晴れ時々曇り 33.2 12.8 1,017 35,798 1,858,278 1,824,413 101.9

7/31(月) 曇り時々晴れ 33.0 7.6 2,064 72,653 1,930,931 1,885,227 102.4

℃ h 54856.0

29.3 6.7 1769.5

4.40 1759.7

6.3

実績平均(/日) ¥62,288

  月目標値(/日) ¥60,814

月合計 ¥1,930,931
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